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Date Start Event Name Location

Fri 12/06/2013 4:00 pm WRESTLING (A) King of the Hill Tourney AT East East Liverpool High School
Liverpool

Sat 12/07/2013 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) King of the Hill Tourney AT East East Liverpool High School
Liverpool

Wed 12/11/2013 6:00 pm WRESTLING (A) Trimatch AT Cardinal Cardinal High School

Sat 12/21/2013 10:00 am WRESTLING (A) Grand Valley Duals Grand Valley High School

Sat 01/04/2014 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) Johnny's Excavating Tournament AT Jackson-Milton High School
Jackson-Milton High School

Sat 01/11/2014 5:00 pm WRESTLING (A) Tri-match AT Salem w/ Alliance Salem High School

Wed 01/15/2014 6:00 pm WRESTLING (A) EOWL QUAD AT Grand Valley HS Grand Valley High School

Wed 01/22/2014 6:00 pm Wrestling (H) Tri-Match w/ Crestview & Austintown HS Gym

Sat 01/25/2014 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) Buck Bailey Tournament AT Wellsville |Wellsville High School

Wed 01/29/2014 6:00 pm Wrestling (H) Tri-Match w/ Columbiana & Boardman HS Gym

Fri 01/31/2014 4:00 pm WRESTLING (A) EOWL Championships AT Austintown |Fitch High School

Sat 02/01/2014 9:00 am WRESTLING (A) EOWL Championships AT Austintown |Fitch High School

Wed 02705126+4- 6:30pr—<—___ | Varsity Wresling (A Borkshirestigh-Schaol______ | Berkshire High Schoo——

Thu 02/06/2014

6:00 pm

WRESTLING (A) Tri-Match @ Wellsville w/ Southern

Wellsville High School




